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Mod: PBR-35/T2V

Production code: FC35D

<9Diamond



Model

FC25M
FC25T
FC25D
FC35M
FC35T
FC35D
FC60D
FC80D

Dough capacity ~ Flour capacity ~ Bowl volume  Motor power  Volt Dimensions
Kg Kg Lt Kw A C B
25 16 30 11 230/50/1  850x500x755
25 16 30 11 400/50/3  850x500x755
25 16 30 075/1.1 400/50/3  850x500x755
3 23 40 11 230/50/1  850x550x755
3 23 40 1.1 400/50/3 850550755
3 23 40 075/1.1 400/50/3 850550755
60 40 70 0913 400/50/3  1068x660x1025
80 53 93 1115 400/50/3  1110x744x1025
DIMENSIONS
B
=
A C

Weight
Kg

140
140
140
145
145
145
240
290
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